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MDH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DWARKA 
DATE SHEET FOR MID-TERM EXAMINATION 2025-26 

CLASSES IX-XII 

DATE DAY IX X XIA XIB XIC XIIA XIIB XIIC 

08-09-2025 Monday Maths English Physics B.St Pol.Sc Chemistry Eco/Psych Eco/Psych 

09-09-2025 Tuesday -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

10-09-2025 Wednesday English Hindi Bio/Cs Eco / 
Psychology/ 
Entrepreneur
ship 

Eco / 
Psychology
/Entrepren
eurship 

Maths 
(Main+ 
Additional) 

Maths/IP Maths/IP 

11-09-2025 Thursday ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

12-09-2025 Friday A.I / 
Marketing/ 
Skt/French 

IT/Skt/French English English English Phy.Edu Phy.Edu / 
Add.Maths 

Phy.Edu 

13-09-2025 Saturday ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

14-09-2025 Sunday ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

15-09-2025 Monday S.St Science Maths 
(Main+ 
Additional) 

Maths/IP/ 
Marketing 

IP/ 
Marketing 

Physics Accountancy History 

16-09-2025 Tuesday ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

17-09-2025 Wednesday ------------------ ------------------ Chemistry Accountancy History English English English 

18-09-2025 Thursday ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

19-09-2025 Friday Science Maths Phy.Edu Phy.Edu / 
Add.Maths 

Phy.Edu Bio/CS B.St Pol.Science 

20-09-2025 Saturday ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

21-09-2025 Sunday ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

22-09-2025 Monday Hindi SSt       

 
 
 
 
 
 



         

 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION FOR CLASSES – XI and XII 
 

 

1. There will be preparatory leave on Saturday, 06-09-2025.  
2.Timing during the period of examination will be from 8:00 a.m. to 11:45 a.m. for students. (i.e., from 08.09.2025 to 22.09.2025).  
3. Answer sheets would be shown to students on 25-09-2025 only, therefore attendance is mandatory for all. 
4. PTM for the result shall be on Saturday, 18.10.2025 from 08.00 a.m. to 10:00 am. 

DATE DAY XI -A XI-B XI-C XII-A XII-B  XII-C 

22.09.2025 Monday Phy.Edu Eco/Psy/ 
Entrepreneurship 

Eco / Psy/ 
Entrepreneurship 

Maths B.St/ASL Pol.Sci 

23.09.2025 Tuesday Bio/CS B.St/ASL Pol.Sc/ASL Physics/Chemistry Maths/IP/P.Ed Maths/IP/P.Ed 

24.09.2025 Wednesday Physics/Chemistry P.Ed / Accountancy History/P.Ed Bio/CS Eco/Psy Eco/Psy/ASL 

25.09.2025 Thursday Maths / ASL Maths/IP/Marketing Maths/IP/Marketing P.Ed / ASL Accontancy History 


